WALL MOUNTED HOOD

s19a:138aauAl / Product details
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Product category
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Installation
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Surface

a
Color
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Cleaning system
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Control system
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Speed levels
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Special features
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Filter type
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Lighting
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Accessories
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Centrifugal heat
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Centrifugal heat
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szuudvartansavdalulia

Baffle filter

LED light & daylight x1

Air exhaust hole : @ 150 mm. (6")
with premium flexible pipe 1.5 m. in length

Product model :

HC-LOFTBOX-90
Barcode : 8851737052365

Wall mounted hood with telescopic chimney
Wall mounted

Stainless steel and glass control panel
Matte black body and black glass
Centrifugal heat

Touch control system with display screen

3 levels

Industrial loft-style design
Centrifugal heat

Automatic cleaning system
Automatic shutdown timer system

Baffle filter

Daylight LED Light x1

Air exhaust hole : @ 150 mm. (6")
with premium flexible pipe 1.5 m. in length




WALL MOUNTED HOOD

ouatgvinaida / Technical data

fAavqa
Suction power

yulanaau
Air exhaust size

Aavualnas

Motor power

Voltage

Frequency
vuladum
Product size

yuraussdAaun
Package size

1,600 au.u./su.

@ 150 wu. (6")

260 5ad

220-240V

50-60 Hz

900x455x910 uu.

950x570x507 wu.

1,600 m*/h

@ 150 mm. (6")

260 watts

220-240V

50-60 Hz

900x455x910 mm.

950x570x507 mm.

dkuanaudn
Net weight 16 An. 16 kg.
li‘lhlinﬁl.IF'\‘lS:)UUSSQﬁiuﬁ 20.4 A, 20.4 kg.
Gross weight
yur0dum / Dimension
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